AA EZYTAP75
PARTS LIST
No Description Code Remarks
101,102,103,104,110 CASING COMPLETE EZ101
111 CABLE GLAND EZ111
112 INTERNAL EARTH WIRE EZ112
113 WIRING TO THERMOSTAT
CONTROL
EZ113
114 WIRING TO THERMOSTAT EZ114
115 W301 WIRING EZ115
131,132,133 ¼” S/S TUBE FITTING EZ131 SECURE
FITTING
141 GROMMET EZ141 HOT
OUTLET
142 SCREW EZ142 COMMS
CONNECTOR
143 SCREW NUT EZ143 COMMS
CONNECTOR
150 POWER CABLE EZ150 HARD
WIRED
151 COMMS WIRING EZ151
152 CIRCUIT BREAKER EZ152
152A CIRCUIT BREAKER WIRES EZ152A
155 MAIN PCB EZ155
156 SOLENOID EZ156 3
SOLENOIDS
156A COLD SOLENOID WIRE EZ156A
156B HOT SOLENOID WIRE EZ156B
156C AMBIENT SOLENOID WIRE EZ156C
157 PCB PLATE EZ157
160 PHILIPS SCREW EZ160 X2 4*50
161 PHILIPS SCREW EZ161 X2 3/16*10
163 INTERNAL WASHER EZ163 X8
164 HEX NUT EZ164 X2
176 1/4” ELBOW STEM EZ176 JG FITTING
177A ROUND HEAD SCREW EZ177A X2 4*25
178 SELF TAPPING SCREW EZ178 X2 1/4* 3/8
179 FLAT HEAD SCREW EZ179 X20 4*8
201,231,233,255,256 4 LITRE HOT TANK
COMPLETE
EZ201 WITH
INSULATION
241 HEATER ELEMENT EZ241 2KW
242 ELEMENT GASKET EZ242
243 THERMOSTAT CONTROL EZ243 RT3463
244 THERMOSTAT CONTROL
SCREWS
EZ244 X3 3*8 +
WASHERS
245 THERMOSTAT EZ245
246 THERMOSTAT SCREWS EZ246 X2
247 EARTH WIRE HOT TANK EZ247
248 TEMPERATURE SENSOR EZ248
260,259,261,262,264,265,2
66
DRAIN HEAD COMPLETE   EZ260 TANK DRAIN
270,272,274,276,278 TANK CLAMP COMPLETE EZ270
280 SILICONE PIPE EZ280 40MM
281 FEP TUBE EZ281 265MM
450,403,411,412,415,417,4
20,451,456,458
EXPANSION CHAMBER
COMPLETE
EZ450
001 TAP COMPLETE EZ001
001D TAP DUMMY EZ001D For demo only
003 EZYTRAY GRILL EZ003
EZ001 and EZ001D
EZYGRILL003